
2025-2026 AUHSD
LCAP Educational Partnership Meeting

Transportation Schedules

 Bus Schedule
 January 22, 2026 and April 16, 2026

4:15 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:45 PM 
4:50 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM
4:45 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

Katella 
Anaheim 
Loara 
Gilbert

Western

Magnolia
Savanna

Kennedy
Oxford
Cypress

Circle Driveway 
West St. Parking Lot
Circle Driveway
Main Parking Lot

Student Parking Lot
 

Student Parking Lot
Circle Driveway

KPAC Driveway
Circle Driveway
Student Parking Lot

(Orange Ave.)

(Near Tennis Courts)

(Near Soccer Field)

Bus
#1

Bus
#2

Bus
#3



2025-2026 AUHSD
LCAP Educational Partnership Meeting

Transportation Schedules

 Bus Schedule 
February 5, 2026, February 26, 2026 , March 12, 2026

Katella 
Anaheim 
Loara

Western
Magnolia
Savanna

Kennedy
Oxford
Cypress

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

Bus
#2

Bus
#3

Bus
#1

Circle Driveway 
West St. Parking Lot
Circle Driveway

Student Parking Lot
 

Student Parking Lot
Circle Driveway

KPAC Driveway
Circle Driveway
Student Parking Lot

(Orange Ave.)

(Near Tennis Courts)


