



LCAP Educational Partnership Meeting Transportation Schedules

Bus Schedule

January 22, 2026 and April 16, 2026

Bus #1	Katella	Circle Driveway	4:15 PM
	Anaheim	West St. Parking Lot	4:30 PM
	Loara	Circle Driveway	4:45 PM
	Gilbert	Main Parking Lot (Near Soccer Field)	4:50 PM
Bus #2	Western	Student Parking Lot (Orange Ave.)	4:15 PM
	Magnolia	Student Parking Lot	4:30 PM
	Savanna	Circle Driveway	4:45 PM
Bus #3	Kennedy	KPAC Driveway	4:15 PM
	Oxford	Circle Driveway	4:30 PM
	Cypress	Student Parking Lot (Near Tennis Courts)	4:45 PM

LCAP Educational Partnership Meeting

Transportation Schedules



Bus Schedule

February 5, 2026, February 26, 2026 , March 12, 2026

Bus	Katella	Circle Driveway	5:15 PM
#1	Anaheim	West St. Parking Lot	5:30 PM
	Loara	Circle Driveway	5:45 PM
Bus	Western	Student Parking Lot (Orange Ave.)	5:15 PM
#2	Magnolia	Student Parking Lot	5:30 PM
	Savanna	Circle Driveway	5:45 PM
Bus	Kennedy	KPAC Driveway	5:15 PM
#3	Oxford	Circle Driveway	5:30 PM
	Cypress	Student Parking Lot (Near Tennis Courts)	5:45 PM